Apache Corporation 'Z) O-O 36 - 398 ;l({
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 D ’4 ~ 2 ,925 _ 3_7 E

Tulsa, OK 74136 33@ f:/UL + 390 FloL

New Mexico S State #058
Lea County, New Mexico

417 4.17 0.60 1.05 4.38 4.38
796 3.79 0.20 0.35 1.33 5.71
1179 3.83 0.20 0.35 1.34 7.05
1235 0.56 0.70 1.23 0.69 7.73
1688 4.53 1.10 1.93 8.72 16.45
2198 5.10 1.30 2.28 11.60 28.05
2579 3.81 1.10 1.93 7.33 35.39
2833 2.54 0.50 0.88 2.22 37.61
3070 2.37 0.20 0.356 0.83 38.44
3911 8.41 0.70 1.23 10.30 48.74
4412 5.01 0.70 1.23 6.14 54.88

RECEIVED

0CT 19 2010
HOBBSOCL

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Z { day of SC Fﬁﬁmb&l’, 2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
Uiy Cdujl»

Notary PubliQ)

SR R, MARY C. HOUTS
vy Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
January 26, 2011
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